Name of the Corporate Debtor: TAYO ROLLS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-04-2019; List of Cre

ditars as on: 10-02-2020; Name of IP: Mr. ANISH AGARWAL; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 12256

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Not Admitted under Verification

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4268814410

4268814410

51.11

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

1986757336.54

291835673

3.49

1694921663.04

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

525750

525750

0.01

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4604259495.00

3775705468

4521

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

45800586.32

10

14935872.67

30864713.65

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

10906157577.86

8351817173.67

0.00

2554340403.69

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/5425
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-12 14:20:29-f42b40f902a7ff1ec003fa48fcea54de.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-11 19:00:14-0e863b3762fd302adf896717e18e74c9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-11 19:00:14-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

