Name of the Corporate Debtor: TAYO ROLLS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-04-2019; List of Creditors as on: 10-02-2020; Name of IP: Mr. ANISH AGARWAL; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12256

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	4268814410	1	4268814410	51.11	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	4	1986757336.54	4	291835673	3.49	0	1694921663.04	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	525750	1	525750	0.01	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	4604259495.00	4	3775705468	45.21	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	45800586.32	10	14935872.67	0.18	0	30864713.65	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		20	10906157577.86	20	8351817173.67	100.00	0	2554340403.69	0	